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Number

1

2

3

4 Removable Motherboard Tray

5 Right Side Panel

6 Front Control Panel Display Assembly

7

8

9 3.5” Drive Bay Cover

10

11

13

15

16

17

18

19

Description

Left Side Panel

I/O Panel

Top Panel

5.25” Drive Bay Cover

Washable Air Filter

Rubber Feet

Drive Rails (Drives not included)

Front Panel

Thumbscrews

Expansion Slot Covers

12
3.5” Drive Bay Tray (Drives not 

included)

14
3.5” Internal Drive Bay Tray (Drives 

not included)

Fan Bracket

Side Panel Lock with Key Latch

Side Panel Lock

P160
Anodized Aluminum Super Mid Tower Case




